MARCA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
HONDA
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
MBK
MBK
MBK
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

MXV

RXV

SXV

SXV VDB Replica
RXV

SXV

SXV VDB Replica
SA Vision

CX

CX Super

DJ

Dink

Dink LX

Dink

Dink LX

Booster Track

CW RS Booster N.G.

Fizz

AN

AN

YM Breeze
XT

CUSCINETTO NTN 6203 LUN C3-17x40x12

MODELLO

450
450
450
450
550
550
550
50
50
50
50
125
125
150
150
50
50
50
125
150
50
550

CILINDRATA

ANNI

2008 - 2014
2005 - 2014
2005 - 2014
2008 - 2008
2005 - 2014
2005 - 2014
2008 - 2008
0000 - 0000
1993 - 1993
1994 - 1997
1991 - 2000
1997 - 1998
1998 - 2002
1997 - 1998
1998 - 2002
1997 - 1998
1995 - 2000
1994 - 1995
1995 - 2000
1996 - 2000
1994 - 1995
1982 - 1983

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

AP9150362
AP9150362
AP9150362
AP9150362
AP9150362
AP9150362
AP9150362

08110-62030-000
08110-62030-000

933062031000




